
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04007476 

Name of Company 

Mondeco Installations Limited Formerly 4M Flooring UK Limited 

|/We 
John-Paul O'Hara Paul Finnity 
5 Ridge House 1 New Park Piace 

Festival Park Pride Park 
Stoke on Trent Derby 
ST15SJ DE24 8DZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24/02/2011 

Signed SI Ler Date 24 February 2011 

RSM Tenon Recovery - 

5 Ridge House For Official Use 

Festival Park Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Stoke on Trent 

Ref 5513765/JO/PF/LMM/RH 
*A2PZHS2B* 

A16 121 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

01/03/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Mondeco Installations Limited Formerly 4M Flooring UK Limited 

on the 24 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Yee Lolué ~ 

Signed 

Dated pee / WAI 
// 



Mondéco Installations Limited Formerly 4M Flooring UK Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
WIP 44,257 00 40,646 00 
Retentions 75,467 00 21,143 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 61,789 00 

Signature’ 4 Date eh /2y il: 
77 / 

Y 



Mondeco Installations Limited Formerly 4M Flooring UK Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 61,789 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 61,789 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
61,789 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 15,357 80 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 46,431 20 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

J&S Seddon Limited 1,696,470 00 
1,696,470 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,650,038 80) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 15,357 80 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,357 80 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors §5,857 00 

Contractual Remedial Works Uncertain 

55,857 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (40,499 20) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 1,650,038 80 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,690,538 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,690,540 00) 

Signature Date le / l/l: 



‘awA7-Japun-ayseomaN 

‘Jus |-UO-a}0}g 
